—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

26.

27.

28.

Position

Auditor-Controller

Assistant Auditor-Controller
Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst ||
Auditor-Controller Analyst |

Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst

Erp Business Analyst
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Accountant Auditor Il
Accountant Auditor Il
Accountant Auditor Il
Administrative Services Officer
Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Accountant Auditor Il

Accounts Payable Supervisor
Auditor-Controller Analyst |

Erp Business Analyst
Accountant Auditor Il

Internal Auditor Il
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Auditor-Controller Analyst |

Supervising Payroll Coordinator-
Confidential

Senior Payroll Technician -
Confidential

Senior Payroll Technician -
Confidential

Payroll Technician-Confidential

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Monterey County

Department

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

Total Wages

$241,771
$196,289
$184,019
$170,839
$139,016
$136,725
$135,084
$132,711
$132,013
$131,939
$120,439
$120,417
$118,766
$118,357
$117,938
$117,304
$116,460
$100,630

$97,700

$90,364

$86,810

$84,244

$82,333

$78,644

$74,891

$74,549

$71,927

$68,072



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Payroll Technician-Confidential
Payroll Technician-Confidential
Accounting Technician

Payroll Technician-Confidential
Payroll Technician-Confidential
Senior Personnel Analyst

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk
Auditor-Controller Analyst |
Accounting Technician

Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk-Confidential
Erp Business Analyst

Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller
Accountant Auditor Il

Account Clerk

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller
Auditor Controller

Auditor Controller

$68,005
$67,260
$63,298
$60,819
$58,062
$57,790
$56,873
$55,615
$52,593
$48,864
$39,816
$39,289
$31,208
$25,923
$25,814
$21,303



