	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$241,771
2.	Assistant Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$196,289
3.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$184,019
4.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$170,839
5.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$139,016
6.	Auditor-Controller Analyst II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$136,725
7.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$135,084
8.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$132,711
9.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$132,013
10.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$131,939
11.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$120,439
12.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$120,417
13.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$118,766
14.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$118,357
15.	Administrative Services Officer		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$117,938
16.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$117,304
17.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$116,460
18.	Accounts Payable Supervisor		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$100,630
19.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$97,700
20.	Erp Business Analyst		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$90,364
21.	Accountant Auditor III		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$86,810
22.	Internal Auditor II		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$84,244
23.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$82,333
24.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$78,644
25.	Supervising Payroll Coordinator- Confidential		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$74,891
26.	Senior Payroll Technician - Confidential		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$74,549
27.	Senior Payroll Technician - Confidential		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$71,927
28.	Payroll Technician-Confidential		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$68,072

29.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$68,005
30.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$67,260
31.	Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$63,298
32.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$60,819
33.	Payroll Technician-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$58,062
34.	Senior Personnel Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$57,790
35.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$56,873
36.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$55,615
37.	Auditor-Controller Analyst I	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$52,593
38.	Accounting Technician	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$48,864
39.	Senior Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$39,816
40.	Senior Account Clerk-Confidential	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$39,289
41.	Erp Business Analyst	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$31,208
42.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controller	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$25,923
43.	Accountant Auditor III	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$25,814
44.	Account Clerk	Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$21,303